List Of Civil Works
1982 - 2024



S.No

10

11

12

Description Of Work

Construction of 5 Nos. D type
houses

Construction of E type quarters
for Mining Workers

Stone Pitching Work - PNSC
Headoffice building

Construction of PNSC Mosque

Construction of R.C.C Pilot Plant
for production of pesticides

Construction of Church Building
at KOTRI

Construction of Beach Hut &
Toilet Blocks. On about 400 S.yd

Construction of "Pakistan
National Shipping Corporation
"Mosque

Construction of Dormitory
Building, Toilet & Kitchen

Construction of Concrete Slides

Construction of TCF School at
HUBCO-INTERNATIONAL POWER
GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT Campus
Civil, Electrical & Plumbing
Works

Construction of Food Center and
Officers of CSA & DL for N.E.D
University of Engineering &
Technology

Contract No / Date

ZP/C-W/82/4827

28/11/1982

HO/zP/MISC/QRT/2952
26/12/1985

Ref:6151/1120
26/02/1986

19/07/1987

EE/W-222/86-87/433

06/01/1988

18/11/1990

ZC-3/ OM-1800

21/06/2002

19/07/1987

ZC-3/ OM -1661
11/05/2001

ZC-3/ OM-1792
13/06/2002

TCF/2-19400

05/05/2003

PP/NED/Food Centre/281/2005

01/08/2005

Client Name

ZEAL-PAK CEMENT FACTORY
LIMITED

ZEAL-PAKCEMENT FACTORY
LIMITED

BHAMANI ASSOCIATES LIMITED

PAKISTAN NATIONAL SHIPPING
CORPORATION

PAKISTAN COUNCIL OF
SCIENTIFICAND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH LABORATORIES

AFTAB & ASSOCIATES

INTERNATIONAL POWER
HUBCO POWER HOUSE

PAKISTAN NATIONAL SHIPPING
CORPORATION

INTERNATIONAL POWER
HUBCO POWER HOUSE

INTERNATIONAL POWER
HUBCO POWER HOUSE

THE CITIZENS FOUNDATION

NED UNIVERSITY OF
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Year

1982

1985

1986

1987

1982

1990

1984

1987

2001

2002

2003

2005



S.No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Description Of Work Contract No / Date

Construction of boundary wall CON/C/CBW/SWPH/778/2005

around SEA Water Pump House
20/12/2005

Constuction of covered car
parking and link road at NED
University 17/08/2006

PP/NED/CC PARKING/330/2006

Improvement of Access Road at OM-3566

Township Water Treatment Plant
01/09/2008

Construction of New Window,

Supply. Fixing of Aluminum CE/BH/001
Windows and Marble Flooring for

Boys Hostel at H.E.J Research

Institute of Chemistry 19/03/2008

Renovation of State Life Buildings

06/03/2008
No. 1, Karachi /03/

Construction of Lift Shaft at
Administration Block at NED
University 0710/2008

PD(M-1)/NED/5047

Overhead Structure Painting of
Transmission Gas Pipeline KT SSGC/SC/3523
SMS-1

Renovation / Construction of KESC/PP/CIVIL-408/10

KESC Shed (Ground Floor) at

Elander Road Complex 03/12/2010

Renovation / Construction of
KESC Meter Testing (Old) Building
(Ground + 3 Floors)

KESC/PP/CIVIL-407/10

03/12/2010
Construction of workshop for PD(M-III)/NED/5693/11
services department at NED
University Karachi 20/12/2011

Construction of Electrial Sub-
station at NED University

PD(M-II1)/NED/Power/Sub-Stations/26/12

02/04/2013

Client Name

PAKISTAN STEEL

NED UNIVERSITY OF
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

IPR

ICCS

SLICP

NED

SSGC

KESC

KESC

NED

NED

Year

2005

2006

2008

2008

2008

2009

2010

2010

2010

2012

2013



S.No

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Description Of Work Contract No / Date

Construction of wind barriers

OM-45682
walls at Deluge at HUB Power
Station 11/10/2013
Hangers / Snubbers Replacement OM-44470
of Boiler No. 2 at HUB Power i
Station 15/05/2013
Establishment of Customer Care
area at Goll Market Nazimabad
Establishment of Customer Care
area at Civic Centre Korangi
Construction of wind barrier wall OM-47134
6 BCT at HUBCO
i fWatch T
Construction of Watch Tower at OM-44571
HUBCO
Construction of wind barrier wall OM-45682
at HUBCO
Cathodic Protection Panel Room
at HUBCO OM-46461
C . . .
onstruction of Wind Barrier OM-47134
Wall 6 BCT at HUBCO
Construction of Watch Tower at
- 1
HUBCO OM-4457
Constructi f Wind Barri
onstruction of Wind Barrier OM-45682
Wall at HUBCO
Cathodic Protection Panel Room
OM-46461

at HUBCO

Client Name

IPR

IPR

KESC

KESC

IPR

IPR

IPR

IPR

IPR

IPR

IPR

IPR

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014



S.No

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Description Of Work

Up-grading and renovation for
physical testing and wet testing
laboratory textile engineering
department

Establishment of customer care
Area at IBC Naizmabad Gole
maket (Works-898-903)

Rehabilitation of Ground Floor &
Construction of first floor of Rest
house at BQPS-1

RCC flooring and miscellaneous
civil works at TSW, DFS.

Construction of RPR hall &
refurbishment of gm sectraiate &
network at IBC BALDIA.

Extension of Shed # 2 for IM Zone
AT TSW, DFS.

Office Area Extension AT AL
MAVA Karachi

Providing & Laying Flooring in
open yard (IM Store) at TSW, DFS

Replacement of Account Sheets
With G.| Sheets At Rizvia, North
Nazimabad Grid, Khilafat Chowk
And IBC Johar-1.

Construction of Pipe Rack with
Civil Foundation

Contract No / Date

(Works-898-903)

25/07/2016

REF # PP/WORKS-1791/16

23/02/2016

REF # PP/WORKS-1700/15/16/54

21/01/2017

REF NO. PP/WORKS-1669/15

17/12/2015

REF # PP/WORKS-1743/16

02/12/2016

REF # PP/WORKS-1850/16

25/07/2016

W-2665

W-1779

SWO # 5940000942

01/03/2020

Client Name

NED University

K Electric Limited

K Electric Limited

K Electric Limited

K Electric Limited

K Electric Limited

K Electric Limited

K-Electric Ltd

K-Electric Ltd

Engro polymer & Chemicals
Limited

Year

2014

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2020



S.No

46

47

Description Of Work Contract No / Date

Rehabilitation of North

Nazimabad Grid CWRF #4203

Construction Of Partition Wall,
Security Room, Bathrooms &
Renovation Of Civil, Plumbing,
Electrical, I.T,FASP,HVAC & CCTV
AT Baldia Grid Station IM Store
BALDIA. (CWRF NO. 4119)

CWRF NO. 4119

Client Name

K-Electric Ltd

K-Electric Ltd

Year

2022

2022



