List Of Civil Works 1982 – 2024

S.No	Description Of Work	Contract No / Date	Client Name	Year
1	Construction of 5 Nos. D type houses	ZP/C-W/82/4827 28/11/1982	ZEAL-PAK CEMENT FACTORY LIMITED	1982
2	Construction of E type quarters for Mining Workers	HO/ZP/MISC/QRT/2952 26/12/1985	ZEAL-PAK CEMENT FACTORY LIMIITED	1985
3	Stone Pitching Work - PNSC Headoffice building	Ref:6151/1120 26/02/1986	BHAMANI ASSOCIATES LIMITED	1986
4	Construction of PNSC Mosque	19/07/1987	PAKISTAN NATIONAL SHIPPING CORPORATION	1987
5	Construction of R.C.C Pilot Plant for production of pesticides	EE/W-222/86-87/433 06/01/1988	PAKISTAN COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH LABORATORIES	1982
6	Construction of Church Building at KOTRI	18/11/1990	AFTAB & ASSOCIATES	1990
7	Construction of Beach Hut & Toilet Blocks. On about 400 S.yd	ZC-3/ OM-1800 21/06/2002	INTERNATIONAL POWER HUBCO POWER HOUSE	1984
8	Construction of "Pakistan National Shipping Corporation "Mosque	19/07/1987	PAKISTAN NATIONAL SHIPPING CORPORATION	1987
9	Construction of Dormitory Building, Toilet & Kitchen	ZC-3/ OM -1661 11/05/2001	INTERNATIONAL POWER HUBCO POWER HOUSE	2001
10	Construction of Concrete Slides	ZC-3/ OM-1792 13/06/2002	INTERNATIONAL POWER HUBCO POWER HOUSE	2002
11	Construction of TCF School at HUBCO-INTERNATIONAL POWER GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT Campus Civil, Electrical & Plumbing Works	TCF/2-19400 05/05/2003	THE CITIZENS FOUNDATION	2003
12	Construction of Food Center and Officers of CSA & DL for N.E.D University of Engineering &	PP/NED/Food Centre/281/2005 01/08/2005	NED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	2005
	Technology	01/00/2005		

S.No	Description Of Work	Contract No / Date	Client Name	Year
13	Construction of boundary wall around SEA Water Pump House	CON/C/CBW/SWPH/778/2005 20/12/2005	PAKISTAN STEEL	2005
14	Constuction of covered car parking and link road at NED University	PP/NED/CC PARKING/330/2006 17/08/2006	NED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	2006
15	Improvement of Access Road at Township Water Treatment Plant	OM-3566 01/09/2008	IPR	2008
16	Construction of New Window, Supply. Fixing of Aluminum Windows and Marble Flooring for Boys Hostel at H.E.J Research	CE/BH/001	ICCS	2008
	Institute of Chemistry Renovation of State Life Buildings	19/03/2008		
17	No. 1 , Karachi	06/03/2008	SLICP	2008
18	Construction of Lift Shaft at Administration Block at NED University	PD(M-1)/NED/5047 0710/2008	NED	2009
19	Overhead Structure Painting of Transmission Gas Pipeline KT SMS-1	SSGC/SC/3523	SSGC	2010
20	Renovation / Construction of KESC Shed (Ground Floor) at Elander Road Complex	KESC/PP/CIVIL-408/10 03/12/2010	KESC	2010
21	Renovation / Construction of KESC Meter Testing (Old) Building (Ground + 3 Floors)	KESC/PP/CIVIL-407/10 03/12/2010	KESC	2010
22	Construction of workshop for services department at NED University Karachi	PD(M-III)/NED/5693/11 20/12/2011	NED	2012
23	Construction of Electrial Sub- station at NED University	PD(M-III)/NED/Power/Sub-Stations/26/12 02/04/2013	NED	2013

S.No	Description Of Work	Contract No / Date	Client Name	Year
24	Construction of wind barriers walls at Deluge at HUB Power Station	OM-45682 11/10/2013	IPR	2013
25	Hangers / Snubbers Replacement of Boiler No. 2 at HUB Power Station	OM-44470 15/05/2013	IPR	2013
26	Establishment of Customer Care area at Goll Market Nazimabad		KESC	2013
27	Establishment of Customer Care area at Civic Centre Korangi		KESC	2013
28	Construction of wind barrier wall 6 BCT at HUBCO	OM-47134	IPR	2014
29	Construction of Watch Tower at HUBCO	OM-44571	IPR	2014
30	Construction of wind barrier wall at HUBCO	OM-45682	IPR	2014
31	Cathodic Protection Panel Room at HUBCO	OM-46461	IPR	2014
32	Construction of Wind Barrier Wall 6 BCT at HUBCO	OM-47134	IPR	2014
33	Construction of Watch Tower at HUBCO	OM-44571	IPR	2014
34	Construction of Wind Barrier Wall at HUBCO	OM-45682	IPR	2014
35	Cathodic Protection Panel Room at HUBCO	OM-46461	IPR	2014

S.No	Description Of Work	Contract No / Date	Client Name	Year
36	Up-grading and renovation for physical testing and wet testing laboratory textile engineering department		NED University	2014
37	Establishment of customer care Area at IBC Naizmabad Gole maket (Works-898-903)	(Works-898-903) 25/07/2016	K Electric Limited	2016
38	Rehabilitation of Ground Floor & Construction of first floor of Rest house at BQPS-1	REF # PP/WORKS-1791/16 23/02/2016	K Electric Limited	
39	RCC flooring and miscellaneous civil works at TSW, DFS.	REF # PP/WORKS-1700/15/16/54 21/01/2017	K Electric Limited	2017
40	Construction of RPR hall & refurbishment of gm sectraiate & network at IBC BALDIA.	REF NO. PP/WORKS-1669/15 17/12/2015	K Electric Limited	2017
41	Extension of Shed # 2 for IM Zone AT TSW, DFS.	REF # PP/WORKS-1743/16 02/12/2016	K Electric Limited	2017
42	Office Area Extension AT AL MAVA Karachi	REF # PP/WORKS-1850/16 25/07/2016	K Electric Limited	2017
43	Providing & Laying Flooring in open yard (IM Store) at TSW, DFS	W-2665	K-Electric Ltd	2018
44	Replacement of Account Sheets With G.I Sheets At Rizvia, North Nazimabad Grid, Khilafat Chowk And IBC Johar-1.	W-1779	K-Electric Ltd	2018
45	Construction of Pipe Rack with Civil Foundation	SWO # 5940000942 01/03/2020	Engro polymer & Chemicals Limited	2020

S.No	Description Of Work	Contract No / Date	Client Name	Year
46	Rehabilitation of North Nazimabad Grid	CWRF # 4203	K-Electric Ltd	2022
47	Construction Of Partition Wall, Security Room, Bathrooms & Renovation Of Civil, Plumbing, Electrical, I.T,FASP,HVAC & CCTV AT Baldia Grid Station IM Store BALDIA. (CWRF NO. 4119)	CWRF NO. 4119	K-Electric Ltd	2022